N A Plus Uniforms

Shop 5, Belmont Walk,
33 Thomson Street, Belmont, 3216

‘ Phone: 5243 7240
Trading Hours

UNIFORMS Monday — Friday 9.00am —5.30pm
Saturday 9.00am — 12.00pm

Clifton Springs Primary School

Please note, all prices include the GST.

Royal Windcheater

Royal Bomber Jacket

Royal Rugby Top

Royal and Gold Half Zip Top

Royal or Gold Polo Shirt — short sleeve
Royal or Gold Polo Top - long sleeve

Girls Summer Dress — princess style
- royal gingham with gold trim

Royal Gingham Skort

Winter Pinafore
- in school tartan

Winter Skirt
- in school tartan

Unisex Royal Rugby Knit Shorts

Royal Trackpants  Straight Leg
Reinforced Knee
Nylon Bootleg

- Eftpos facilities, plus Mastercard and Visa Credit Cards.

- Lay-By and Order Service available.

Please note, we anticipate prices will remain firm until February 2022, then may be subject to change.

Size
Child
4-16
4-16
4-16
4-16
4-16

4-10
12 - 16
4-16
4-6
8- 10
4-6
8 - 10
12 - 16

Child
Adult

Child
Child
Child

Price
$34.25
$47.50
$41.50
$42.00
$31.00
$34.60

$51.00
$53.00

$34.50

$70.00
$73.00

$57.00
$61.00
$65.00

$26.00
$30.00

$30.00
$31.50
$29.50



