

A Plus Uniforms

Shop 5, Belmont Walk, 33 Thomson Street, Belmont, 3216

Phone: 5243 7240 **Trading Hours**

Monday – Friday 9.00am – 5.30pm Saturday 9.00am – 12.00pm

Clifton Springs Primary School

Price List

Please note, all prices include the GST.

	Size	Price
Royal Windcheater	Child	\$34.25
Royal Bomber Jacket	4 – 16	\$47.50
Royal Rugby Top	4 - 16	\$41.50
Royal and Gold Half Zip Top	4 - 16	\$42.00
Royal or Gold Polo Shirt – short sleeve	4 - 16	\$31.00
Royal or Gold Polo Top - long sleeve	4 - 16	\$34.60
Girls Summer Dress – princess style - royal gingham with gold trim	4 – 10 12 - 16	\$51.00 \$53.00
Royal Gingham Skort	4 - 16	\$34.50
Winter Pinafore - in school tartan	4 – 6 8 - 10	\$70.00 \$73.00
Winter Skirt - in school tartan	4 - 6 8 - 10 12 - 16	\$57.00 \$61.00 \$65.00
Unisex Royal Rugby Knit Shorts	Child Adult	\$26.00 \$30.00
Royal Trackpants Straight Leg Reinforced Knee Nylon Bootleg	Child Child Child	\$30.00 \$31.50 \$29.50

THE VAST MAJORITY OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE AUSTRALIAN MADE.

- Eftpos facilities, plus Mastercard and Visa Credit Cards.
- Lay-By and Order Service available.

Please note, we anticipate prices will remain firm until February 2022, then may be subject to change.